
Bus #18 AM - (Cow)

Middle / High School: Depart 6:35 

6:36 Turn right on Dixie Hwy 

6:45 Group stop at Angelo’s 

6:47 Turn left into Hidden Creek 1 

6:50 Turn right on Dixie 

6:50 Group stop small trailer park 

6:52 Turn right on Lotus 

6:53 Turn left on Foreman 

6:54 Turn left on Watson 

6:59 Turn right on Dixie 

7:00 Turn right on Sterns/Turn around 

7:02 Turn right on Dixie 

7:02 Stop at Larchmont and Clairmont 

Head back to school 

Elementary: Depart 7:20 

7:21 Turn right on Dixie Hwy 

7:30 Turn left into Hidden Creek 1 

7:37 Turn right on Dixie 

7:37 Group stop small trailer park 

7:40 Group stop at Angelo’s 

7:41 Turn right on Lotus 

7:42 Turn left on Foreman 

7:44 Turn left on Watson 

7:45 Turn right on Dixie 

7:45 Turn right on Streetman 

7:46 Turn right on Preston 

7:46 Turn right on Watson 

7:47 Turn right on Dixie 

7:50 Turn right on Benore/Turn around 

7:51 Turn right on Dixie 

7:51 Stop at Larchmont and Clairmont 

Head back to the school  



Bus #18 PM - (Cow)

Middle / High School: Depart 12:10 

12:11 Turn right on Dixie Hwy 

12:20 Driveway next to Herc rentals 

12:21 Turn around Jim’s Towing 

12:22 Turn right into Hidden Creek 1 

12:25 Turn right on Dixie 

12:25 Group stop small trailer park 

12:26 Group stop Angelo’s lot 

12:27 Turn right on Lotus 

12:28 Turn left on Foreman 

12:29 Turn left on Watson 

12:30 Turn right on Dixie 

12:31 Turn right on Sterns/Turn around 

12:34 Turn right on Dixie 

12:35 Turn right N. Benore/Turn around 

12:38 Turn right Dixie 

12:39 Stop at Larchmont and Clairmont 

Head Back to the school  

Elementary: Depart 1:00 

1:00 Turn right on Dixie Hwy 

1:09 Turn left on Benore 

1:11 Turn around/ Turn right on Dixie 

1:12 Drop Larchmont & Clairmont 

1:13 Turn Right on Dean 

1:15 Turn around/Turn left on Dixie 

1:17 Turn left into Hidden Creek 1 

1:21 Turn right on Dixie 

1:22 Group stop small trailer park 

1:23 Group stop Angelo’s lot 

1:24 Turn right on Lotus 

1:26 Turn left on Foreman 

1:27 Turn left on Watson 

1:29 Turn right on Dixie 

1:32 Turn right on Streetman 

1:34 Turn right on Preston 

1:36 Turn right on Watson 

1:38 Turn right on Dixie  

Head back to school 


